Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Outline Draw ing
Derating Curves
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/px-series.htm
 HAPXD (includes thermal adhesive pad)
 HAPXBDCLIP (two clips required when used)
Heat Sink (0.22” high)
 PXD10, 20 10-20W, 12V, 24V, 48V input 2x1” DC-DC
 PXE20, 30 20-30W, 12V, 24V, 48V input 2x1.6” DC-DC
 PXF30-40 30-40W, 12V, 24V, 48V input 2x2” DC-DC
 CC-E 1.5 - 25W, 5V, 12V, 24V & 48V input DC-DC
Other Industria l Products
Output Output Output Input
 Volt (V) Curr (A) Power (W) Volt (V) Model Eff.(%)
 Single Outputs
 3.3V 7.5A 24.75W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS3P3 86%
 3.3V 7.5A 24.75W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS3P3 86%
 5V 6.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS05 88%
 5V 6.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS05 88%
 12V 2.5A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS12 89%
 12V 2.5A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS12 90%
 15V 2.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS15 89%
 15V 2.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS15 91%
 Dual Outputs
 ±5V ±3.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WD05 88%
 ±5V ±3.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WD05 88%
 ±12V ±1.25A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WD12 87%
 ±12V ±1.25A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WD12 88%
 ±15V ±1.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WD15 87%
 ±15V ±1.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WD15 88%
Pin #  Function
  Single Output  Dual Output
 1 + Input  + Input
 2 - Input  - Input